COASTAL ANIMAL SERVICES AUTHORITY
Salary Schedule Effective 7-8-2024

Benefited Classification

Hourly Salary

Range Minimum

Hourly Salary
Range Maximum

Monthly Salary
Range Minimum

Monthly Salary

Range Maximum

Animal Services Officer

Animal Services Officer Supervisor
Animal Services Supervisor
Customer Service Specialist Il
General Manager

Kennel Attendant

Approved and Adopted by the CASA Board: 7-8-2024

v nunununon

34.21
41.58
41.58
25.53
54.40
21.53

41.58
50.54
50.54
31.03
66.12
26.17

v nunvnun-unon

wvnunvnunounon

5,929.74
7,207.64
7,207.64
4,424.86
9,428.95
3,731.36

v nunununon

7,207.64
8,760.93
8,760.93
5,378.45
11,460.95
4,535.49
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