COASTAL ANIMAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

Salary Schedule Effective 7-8-2024

Benefited Classification	Hourly Salary Range Minimum		Hourly Salary Range Maximum		Monthly Salary Range Minimum		Monthly Salary Range Maximum	
Animal Services Officer	\$	34.21	\$	41.58	\$	5,929.74	\$	7,207.64
Animal Services Officer Supervisor	\$	41.58	\$	50.54	\$	7,207.64	\$	8,760.93
Animal Services Supervisor	\$	41.58	\$	50.54	\$	7,207.64	\$	8,760.93
Customer Service Specialist II	\$	25.53	\$	31.03	\$	4,424.86	\$	5,378.45
General Manager	\$	54.40	\$	66.12	\$	9,428.95	\$	11,460.95
Kennel Attendant	\$	21.53	\$	26.17	\$	3,731.36	\$	4,535.49